
11  MARTIN VOROBIEVA Benito 12.10.2010 ESP B 78.41 77 81 85 81

10  KONECNY Lukas 05.01.2010 CZE B 77.45 85 89 92 92

9  REHAK Tomas 27.10.2010 SVK B 77.47 90 90 93 93

8  MANOLI Marius 31.08.2010 MDA A 75.61 96 101 104 104

7  TODOROV Daniel 09.11.2010 BUL A 78.35 95 100 105 105

6  CHIRIATTI Francesco 03.01.2010 ITA A 74.13 100 105 110 105

5  BECKER Oliver 17.02.2010 GER A 76.99 98 103 106 106

4  MELNYK Andrii 08.02.2011 UKR A 78.23 114 118 120 118

3  JALAGONIA Nikoloz 21.07.2010 GEO A 78.03 110 114 119 119

2  GRZYMALA Sebastian 01.09.2010 POL A 77.93 115 120 124 120

1  EROGLU Yigithan 05.06.2010 TUR A 78.51 122 125 128 128

RESULTS MEN 79 Kg U15 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025



11  MARTIN VOROBIEVA Benito 12.10.2010 ESP B 78.41 88 92 92 88

10  KONECNY Lukas 05.01.2010 CZE B 77.45 101 106 111 106

9  REHAK Tomas 27.10.2010 SVK B 77.47 110 115 118 118

8  TODOROV Daniel 09.11.2010 BUL A 78.35 122 129 134 129

7  CHIRIATTI Francesco 03.01.2010 ITA A 74.13 125 130 134 130

6  MANOLI Marius 31.08.2010 MDA A 75.61 124 131 134 131

5  BECKER Oliver 17.02.2010 GER A 76.99 120 127 132 132

4  MELNYK Andrii 08.02.2011 UKR A 78.23 133 139 139 133

3  GRZYMALA Sebastian 01.09.2010 POL A 77.93 148 159 159 148

2  JALAGONIA Nikoloz 21.07.2010 GEO A 78.03 138 146 149 149

1  EROGLU Yigithan 05.06.2010 TUR A 78.51 145 149 152 149

RESULTS MEN 79 Kg U15 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  GRZYMALA Sebastian 01.09.2010 POL A 77.93 120 148 268
3  JALAGONIA Nikoloz 21.07.2010 GEO A 78.03 119 149 268
4  MELNYK Andrii 08.02.2011 UKR A 78.23 118 133 251
5  BECKER Oliver 17.02.2010 GER A 76.99 106 132 238
6  CHIRIATTI Francesco 03.01.2010 ITA A 74.13 105 130 235
7  MANOLI Marius 31.08.2010 MDA A 75.61 104 131 235
8  TODOROV Daniel 09.11.2010 BUL A 78.35 105 129 234
9  REHAK Tomas 27.10.2010 SVK B 77.47 93 118 211
10  KONECNY Lukas 05.01.2010 CZE B 77.45 92 106 198
11  MARTIN VOROBIEVA Benito 12.10.2010 ESP B 78.41 81 88 169

RESULTS MEN 79 Kg U15 TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

1  EROGLU Yigithan 05.06.2010 TUR A 78.51 128 149 277


